ROUNDHOUSE

Bar & Kilchen

Drinks List



We are one of the last remaining fully
independent pub venues in the city
and at The Roundhouse we believe

in three key things.

The first is people. We have always
believed that good people make a great
place and that’s what we do best.
The second is food, we believe that
a casual food experience is exactly what
people need now. We have an
atmosphere that’s similar to what you
want at home, relaxed and easy.
And the third, good drinks, so take a look
at what we have for yourself and if there
is something you normally like but can’t
see it on the menu, ask your server as
they would be more than happy to help!

Cheers to good times ahead!

The

ROUNDHOUSE

Bar & Kilchen



LISO VIENTE VIURA
Navarra, Spain 20

NUA PINOT GRIGIO
Veneto, Italy 00

WINLES

PIERRE LACASSE CHARDONNAY

Pays d'Oc, France @@

TANANGA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand (37C)

FEATHER FALLS WHITE ZINFANDEL

California, USA O@®

NUA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
Veneto, Italy 20

White

Rose

125ml /175ml / 250ml / bottle

4.45/5.40/735/20.95

4.70/5.65/770/22.45

5.05/6.35/8.25/23.95

6.05/6.95/9.75/29.45

4.65/5.60/755/21.95

4.85/5.80/775/22.95

Taste Guide: The below is an indication of the style of the still wines that we have on offer to you.
The 2 digit code will give you a feel of the weight and sweetness of that wine, relevant to that particular colour.

SWEETNESS

o>6>0

Dry

Med

Sweet

O>0»0

Light

BODY

Med

Full

TEMPUS TWO SHIRAZ
South Australic @@

PIERRE LACASSE MERLOT
Pays d'Oc, France @@

LOS VINATEROS RIOJA
Rioja, Spain @@

SEPTIMA CLARA MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina 006

CANTI PROSECCO 20l
Veneto, Italy

CANTI PROSECCO ROSE 20l

Veneto, Italy

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy

JULES FERAUD CHAMPAGNE

France

WINLES

Red

Sparkling

125ml /175ml / 250ml / bottle

475/6.25/795/22.45

5.05/6.00/8.25/23.95

5.65/6.60/9.15/26.95

595/6.95/9.65/28.45

750

750

24.95

44.95

Taste Guide: The below is an indication of the style of the still wines that we have on offer to you.
The 2 digit code will give you a feel of the weight and sweetness of that wine, relevant to that particular colour.

SWEETNESS BODY

o>6>0

Dry

Med Sweet Light Med

O>0»0

Full



BEERS &6 CIDERS BEERS & CIDERS

On Tap Bottles
MADRI REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 5.00
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA REKORDERLIG MANGO & RASPBERRY 5.00
CAMDEN EAZY IPA REKORDERLIG WILD BERRY 5.00
PRAVHA REKORDERLIG PEAR 5.00
BIRRA MORETTI THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE 5.10
INCH’S CIDER THATCHERS HAZE 510
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES HENRY WESTONS VINTAGE CIDER 5.65
GROLSCH soL 475
GUINNESS WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER MANGO CAN 425
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE 4.85
PERONINASTRO AZZURRO 515
Hand Pulled Real Ale CAVIPERHELLS 490
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 4.65
Ask your bar staff for what local real ales and cider we have on today! ERDINGER WEISSBIER 5.65

SEE THE BOARD OPPOSITE THE BAR
FOR PRICES AND SPECIALS



COCKTAILS LOW & NO

“lassic Cocktails Alcohol-Free Cocktails
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA @O 8.80 NEGRONI ©© 8.70 ORANGE & CRANBERRY SPRITZ 6.55
Rum, Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec, Vermouth, Blood Orange Gin, Campari Orange, Cranberry, Elderflower, Soda
Lemon, Coca-cola
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 5.45
MARGARITA @© 870 ESPRESSO MARTINI @© 8.80 Ginger Ale, Grenadine, Lemonade
Cointreau, Tequila, Lime, Salt Vodka, Kahlua, freshly ground Espresso
ELDERFLOWER ‘NO’LLINS 6.95
Tanqueray 0.0%, Lemon, Sugar, Elderflower, Soda
Spritz APPLETINI SPARKLER 6.95
Apple, Lemon, Sugar, Lemonade
APEROL SPRITZ @O 8.70 GIN BERRY SPRITZ 60O 8.70
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Pink Gin, Chambord, Lemonade
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ @G 870  ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ ©© 870 Non-Alcoholic Favourites
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda St Germain, Prosecco, Soda
GUINNESS 0.0 475
.. . . CORONA CERO 0% 4.65
Signature Roundhouse Cocktails
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH IPA 0.3% 475
COCONUT PUNCH O® 8.80 PORNSTAR MARTINI ©@© 8.75
Malibu, Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Grenadine Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 4.65
vanilla, passionfruit
HEINEKEN 0.0 475
DISARRONO BLUSH OO 8.80 RASPBERRY BLISS ©© 8.80
Disaronno, Chambord, Cranberry, Lemon Raspberry vodka, lime, Cranberry, Lemonade

COCKTAILS TWO FOR 12.95
ALL DAY EVERY DAY

AVAILABLE ON ANY CLASSIC, SPRITZ & SIGNATURE ROUNDHOUSE COCKTAIL.
MUST BE TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL

GENTLE TO BOOZY BITTER TO SWEET

O0=>0 O0=>0



SPIRITS 2501/ 500

All spirits include a standard mixer coca-cola, lemonade and diet coke
Add 95p for a bottled mixer

Vodka

ABSOLUT 5.25/6.70

ABSOLUT RASPBERRI 5.45/6.90

ABSOLUT VANILIA 5.45/6.90

ABSOLUT CITRON 5.45/6.90

ABSOLUT PASSIONFRUIT 5.45/6.90

GREY GOOSE 765/910
Gins

Classic Gins

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 5.05/6.50

Clear and poignant juniper aromas with a light spice, best paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 515/6.50
Aromatic, balanced, bright citrus and warming spice from 10 hand-selected botanicals from
exotic locations around the world. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

HENDRICK’S GIN 5.20/6.65

Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal. Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic.

Why Not Try

TANQUERAY 0.0 5.60
The balance of four botanicals leading with juniper and citrus flavours, just without the alcohol.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic.

SPIRITS 2501/ 500

A little fruity

EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR 515/6.60

Bright sweetness and a sharp tang of rhubarb, balanced with a pop of citrus and a warmth of ginger.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

EDINBURGH POMEGRANATE & ROSE LIQUEUR 515/6.60

Reminiscent of Turkish delight, this is a delicate blend of sweetly floral aromas and red fruit flavours.
Paired with Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic.

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY 5.25/6.70
An invigorating fartness from Scottish raspberries, complemented perfectly by undertones of
liquorice and coriander. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

MALFY ROSA 5.25/6.70
Juicy fresh grapefruit, grown in citrus groves on the Mediterranean coast, with a rich long
juniper finish. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLE 510/6.55

Crisp juniper and zesty Seville orange, supported further by orange blossom, vanilla and allspice.
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

BEEFEATER PINK 510/6.55
A twist on the classic Beefeater gin with the addition of fresh, fruity strawberry notes.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

WARNERS ELDERFLOWER GIN 5.25/6.70
Sweet notes of elderflower are gently enhanced with a crisp juniper hit.
Paired with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic.

Something Special

TANQUERAY NO.TEN 5.60/7.05
Named after the ‘Tiny Ten’ still, camomile flowers and fresh citrus fruits are added to the original
Tanqueray recipe. Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

MERMAID GIN (ISLE OF WIGHT DISTILLERY) 5.75/720
An infusion of juniper berries and rock samphire to capture the true Island spirit.
Paired with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic.

MONKEY 47 GIN 6.05/750

47 botanicals make for an unrivalled complexity. Crisp with a sweet floral aroma.
Paired best with Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic



SPIRITS

Whiskey & Whisky
Scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL BLENDED
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
DALWHINNIE 15YO SINGLE MALT

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD SINGLE MALT

American

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE
WOODFORD RESERVE

SOUTHERN COMFORT WHISKEY LIQUEUR

Irish

JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY

Japanese

SUNTORY TOKI

25ml / 50ml

5.95/740

6.35/7.80

6.95/9.65

6.85/9.55

515/6.60

6.35/7.80

5.05/6.50

495/6.40

6.35/9.05

SPIRITS

25ml / 50ml

Rum
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 5.25/6.70
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD RUM 5.25/6.70
HAVANA CLUB CUBAN SPICED 5.25/6.70
BUMBU RUM 6.10/755
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 5.50/6.95
KRAKEN BLACK CHERRY & VANILLA 5.50/6.95
MALIBU 520/6.65
Brandy
COURVOUSIER VS 5.55/7.00
HENNESSY VS 5.80/725
Other Spirits & Liqueurs
AMARETTO DISARONNO 5.30/6.75
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 5.25/6.70
COINTREAU 5.25/6.70
CAMPARI 5.30/6.75
ST GERMAIN 5.30/6.75
BAILEYS 5.45
PIMMS 6.95



Shots
JAGERMEISTER 425
SAMBUCA CLASSIC 425
SAMBUCA BLACK 425
FIREBALL WHISKEY 425
JACK DANIELS APPLE 425
JACK DANIELS HONEY 425
OLMECA SILVER TEQUILA 4.25
TEQUILA ROSE 425

4 FOR £12 (MIX AND MATCH ANY OF THE ABOVE)

BABY GUINNESS 515
Kahlua & Baileys

JAM DOUGHNUT 515
Chambord & Baileys

4 FOR £15
Bombs

SKITTLE BOMB 4.65
Cointreau & Energy
JAGER BOMB 4.65
Jagermeister & Energy
CHERRY BOMB 4.65
Chambord & Energy

2FOR £7

SOFT

COCACOLA

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

COKE ZERO GLASS BOTTLE

SAN PELLIGRINO BLOOD ORANGE
SAN PELLIGRINO LIMONATA
APPLETISER

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER
FEVER-TREE PINK LEMONADE

FEVER-TREE TONIC

FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVER-TREE MEDITERANIAN TONIC

FOLKINGTONS 100% ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE AND LEMONADE

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

DRINKS

Sodas

2.55
2.40
2.40
3.55
3.05
3.05
2.95

215
3.65
3.65

Tonics

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

Juices

FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT

FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

3.80
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.35
2.95
2.95

1.45

1.45



HOT DRINKS

Coffee
AMERICANO 2.80
LATTE 3.00
CAPPUCCINO 3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.50
FLAT WHITE 3.00
MOCHA 3.00
ICED LATTE 3.00
BAILEYS LATTE 5,75

Why not try adding vanilla or caramel to your coffee for an extra 50p

Oat milk alternative available for an extra 50p

Not a coffee lover?

SELECTION OF TEAS 2.65
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH COINTRAUE 575
CHAILATTE 3.00

We are partnered with local, independent company; Stewarts of Trent Bridge

to provide you with the best experience of coffee you could possibly ask for.

EST 1984

SIEWARTS

COFFEE ROASTER



